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Welcome to
"STRKNG Editors' Selection" #76

STRKNG is an international portfolio collection and online gallery
for contemporary photography.
Up to three images are selected daily for the topic Editor's
Selection and are shared widely in social media.

Photographers, Models and Designers/Brands are welcome to
contribute great portfolios and striking images at
https://strkng.com





»Viktoria«
© Photographer Norman Boesche





»Only Among Many«
© Photographer Pierre Pellegrini



»IRINA«
© Photographer J. Bongartz
Participants: Irina ludosanu





»First Sunlights in Dresden«
© Photographer Makowu_photography







© Photographer CyanideMishka
https://cyanidemishka.strkng.com/en/





»Inner child«
© Photographer pwb-fotografie.de / Petra W. Barathova





»inspired by Quinn Linden«
© Photographer artgio
Participants: Acqua&Sapone





»Untitled«
© Photographer Morteza khobzi





»Equation, The Divine Comedy«
© Photographer Rebecca Uliczka





© Photographer Cottel Sébastien





»..Denisa..«
© Photographer Roland Wingenroth





»Aglaia, April 2023«
© Photographer Henning Bruns





»Insomnia«
© Model Irina ludosanu



»M.«
© Photographer Maria Schäfer Photography







»Well, hellooooo gorgeous«
© Photographer Scott Franklin Evans



»...«
© Photographer Hamidreza Sheikhmorteza







»Sea horizon.«
© Photographer Jevgenij Balezin





»She«
© Photographer José Bringas



»Last Of Us«
© Photographer Lars Bergström







»Lynn«
© Photographer Chantal Kemp





»Camille«
© Photographer Graefel





»Kim«
© Photographer behnamkhoramshahi





»Olivia«
© Photographer s_pro





»Projekt Triptychon Part 1«
© Photographer Pollux



»against the wind«
© Photographer reto.heiz
https://retoheiz.strkng.com/en/





»FEMME«
© Photographer Carpe Lucem







»Caro«
© Photographer ELDARK PHOTOGRAPHY





© Photographer Ellis



»I dreamed of you«
© Photographer Irene Toma







»Simplicity I«
© Photographer Stephan Joachim





»Emotional RAW«
© Photographer Roman Dejon



»Kasse 1«
© Photographer Agnus Bootis
https://agnusbootis.strkng.com/en/







»excuses de la féminité«
© Photographer Jean-Guy Caumeil





© Photographer Francesco Sambati





»untitled«
© Photographer ray gray



»summer portrait«
© Photographer Polly Karpova





© Photographer daniel tobosi







»D A N A«
© Photographer Holger Orf





© Photographer Francesco Sambati



»stories of Mari, vol. I«
© Photographer Jens Klettenheimer
https://schieflicht.strkng.com/en/







© Model Amyirei
Participants: pwb-fotografie.de / Petra W. Barathova



»CROON«
© Photographer Arr Hart







»Atropa«
© Photographer blue.forest.soul





»The Shape Of Things To Come«
© Model Miss Souls
https://misssouls.strkng.com/en/
Participants: Andreas Puhl





»Lost Places«
© Photographer Reik Schubert





»Escape«
© Model vampirhaut
Participants: Janinepatejdl





© Photographer Ellis





»fading away«
© Photographer gxlgentxnz





»Is it easier to show your face or your naked body?«
© Photographer Aizpuriete



»Kiste«
© Photographer Tom Clemenz





»between heaven and earth«
© Photographer reto.heiz
https://retoheiz.strkng.com/en/







»Rebecca«
© Photographer Norman Boesche



»D.«
© Photographer Maria Schäfer Photography





© Model Jott
Participants: Martin Neuhof







»Portrait of Ghazal«
© Photographer Reza shamszadeh





»Sara«
© Photographer Fleba Fenicio





»Lenas favourite«
© Photographer next.door.photography



»2gether«
© Photographer DirkBee
https://dirkbee.strkng.com/en/
Participants: Susanna MV / kupferhaut





»L'oracolo«
© Photographer monica smaniotto





»dunkelschön -8488E1- | tube VII/XI | rue | tanzsaal | 2o17«
© Photographer Willi Schwanke
https://willischwanke.strkng.com/en/







»Downtown series«
© Photographer Raul Izkierdo





»Daydreaming«
© Photographer Selda Photography





© Photographer Yauhen Yerchak





»SANS TITRE (Ivoryflame Model à Ateliers Phylactère)«
© Photographer Pierre Arnoldi





»Tamara«
© Photographer Cristian Trippel



»Astar«
© Photographer Cristian Trippel







»Starke Männer / Amon«
© Photographer Thorsten Geisser Emotionale Fotografie





»Mikki, 2020«
© Photographer Daniel Anhut Fotografie
Participants: mikki.mukks





© Photographer Ralph Kordes





»Heidi«
© Photographer Norman Boesche



»Coffee break«
© Model Marina tells you
Participants: Yauhen Yerchak







»golden«
© Photographer Stefan Dokoupil





»ναϊάς«
© Model grethemabon
Participants: ESPRIT CONFUS





»Anaïs«
© Photographer angelique.boissiere



»Pure Nature«
© Model kupferhaut
Participants: Thomas Bichler







»...«
© Photographer Hamidreza Sheikhmorteza



© Photographer Michael Hemingway





»Pusteblumen«
© Photographer Claudy B.







© Photographer Ellis



»GYM«
© Photographer Achim Katzberg





»here...«
© Photographer Suse Photo







»accept. obtain.«
© Photographer Jens Klettenheimer
https://schieflicht.strkng.com/en/





»Marie«
© Photographer Dirk Rohra
https://dirkrohra.strkng.com/en/





»Nausicaa«
© Photographer Heinz Porten





»Georgina«
© Photographer Graefel





»Irina«
© Photographer LICHTundNICHT



»mma no.1«
© Photographer Ragnar Gischas







»Under the sea«
© Photographer Kit Anghell
https://kitanghell.strkng.com/en/





»Maneras de Vivir (I)«
© Photographer J.J. Garcia



»SaoMiguelStrV«
© Photographer Tannhaeuser





»Johemiane«
© Photographer Heinz Porten





© Photographer Aliaksei Matveyeu







»Viktorja - Serie Special Guest«
© Photographer Fabrizio Foto





»landed.«
© Photographer marseiphoto
Participants: _la.lexi





»Freedom«
© Photographer Sandra Mago
Participants: kupferhaut





»To Softly Die Dreaming«
© Photographer Rob Linsalata
https://roblinsalata.strkng.com/en/



»NIght Train«
© Photographer Jan Kluveld







»Daria«
© Photographer Graefel



»Hasti«
© Photographer Homayoun Tamaddon





»amRhein4 | 2o18«
© Photographer Willi Schwanke
https://willischwanke.strkng.com/en/







Contributors alphabetical

Achim Katzberg | Europe / Germany / Rheinland-Pfalz / Mainz
https://querformat-fotografie.de/galerien/?filter=street

Agnus Bootis | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Duisburg
https://www.youtube.com/@NYX_AB

Aizpuriete | Europe / Latvia / Rīga
https://strkng.com/s/1pz1

Aliaksei Matveyeu | Europe / Lithuania / Vilnius
https://strkng.com/s/20f8

Amyirei | Europe / Austria / Wien
https://strkng.com/s/20f9

angelique.boissiere | Europe / France / Nantes
www.angeliqueb.com

Arr Hart | Europe / Germany / Bayern / München
www.arrhart.de

artgio | Europe / Switzerland / Zürich
https://strkng.com/s/1n19

behnamkhoramshahi | Europe / Germany / Asbach
https://www.khoramshahy.com

blue.forest.soul | Europe / Germany / Sachsen-Anhalt / Stendal
https://strkng.com/s/20fa

Carpe Lucem | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Aachen
https://carpe.myportfolio.com

Chantal Kemp | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Recklinghausen
https://www.chantalkemp.de/

Claudy B. | Europe / Germany / Mecklenburg-Vorpommern / Greifswald
https://strkng.com/s/17vx

Cottel Sébastien | Europe / France / Brest
https://strkng.com/s/rnr

Cristian Trippel | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Ladenburg
https://strkng.com/s/1rvg

CyanideMishka | Europe / Germany / Berlin
https://cyanidemishka.strkng.com/en/

Daniel Anhut Fotografie | Europe / Germany / Berlin / Berlin
www.daniel-anhut.de

daniel tobosi | Europe / Netherlands / terneuzen
https://tobosidaniel.com

Dirk Rohra | Europe / Germany / Sachsen-Anhalt / Halle
https://dirkrohra.myportfolio.com/

DirkBee | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Bergneustadt
https://dirkbee-fotografie.com/

ELDARK PHOTOGRAPHY | Europe / Germany / leipzig
https://strkng.com/s/1kif

Ellis | North America / Canada / Toronto
https://ellisimagery.onfabrik.com/

Fabrizio Foto | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Freiburg
http://www.fabrizio-foto.de/

Fleba Fenicio | Europe / Italy / Torino
https://www.flebafenicio.it

Francesco Sambati | Europe / Italy / Lecce
http://www.francescosambati.com/

Graefel | Europe / Germany
https://strkng.com/s/1ysz

grethemabon | Europe / Germany / Leipzig
https://strkng.com/s/13c4

gxlgentxnz | Europe / Germany / Sachsen / Leipzig
https://strkng.com/s/20fb

Hamidreza Sheikhmorteza | Asia / Iran / tehran
https://strkng.com/s/17vp

Heinz Porten | Europe / Germany / Hessen / Wiesbaden
https://strkng.com/s/1d7f

Henning Bruns | Europe / Germany / Hessen / Altenstadt
https://pixel-art.de

Holger Orf | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Mannheim
https://strkng.com/s/1rhf

Homayoun Tamaddon | Asia / Iran / Tehran
https://strkng.com/s/1usl

Irene Toma | Europe / Germany / Berlino
https://www.flickr.com/photos/190636286@n02/



Contributors alphabetical

Irina ludosanu | Europe / Romania / Constanta
https://strkng.com/s/19e5

J. Bongartz | Europe / Germany / Bühl
https://www.bongartz-fotografiert.de/zwischen-ausdruck-und-eitelkeit-liegt-das-potential-wirkungsvoller-portraets/

J.J. Garcia | Europe / Belgium / Antwerp
https://stigmatedbrain.net

Jan Kluveld | Europe / Netherlands / Maastricht
https://jankluveld.com

Jean-Guy Caumeil | Europe / France / Saint-Heand
https://strkng.com/s/1bzd

Jens Klettenheimer | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Nußloch
https://schiefschatten.de

Jevgenij Balezin | Europe / Lithuania / Vilnius
https://www.jevgenijbalezin.com

José Bringas | Europe / Spain / Gran Canaria
https://www.josebringas.com

Jott | Europe / Germany / Berlin / Leipzig
https://strkng.com/s/1dvk

Kit Anghell | Asia / Russian Federation / Saint-Petersburg
https://t.me/DeadAnghel

kupferhaut | Europe / Germany / Bayern / Würzburg
https://www.kupferhaut.com/

Lars Bergström | Europe / Sweden / Skövde
https://strkng.com/s/1u1w

LICHTundNICHT | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Freiburg
https://www.lichtundnicht.com

Makowu_photography | Europe / Germany / Sachsen / Dresden
https://strkng.com/s/20fc

Maria Schäfer Photography | Europe / Germany / Niedersachsen / Bad Münder
https://www.m-fotografiert.de/

Marina tells you | Europe / Lithuania / Vilnius
https://www.patreon.com/just_marine

marseiphoto | Europe / Germany / Niedersachsen / Bremen
https://www.mar-sei.de

Michael Hemingway | Europe / Germany / Berlin / Berlin
https://strkng.com/s/19zg

Miss Souls | Europe / Germany / Bonn
https://misssouls.carrd.co/

monica smaniotto | Europe / Italy / Trento
https://www.monicasmaniotto.it/

Morteza khobzi | Asia / Iran / Karaj
https://strkng.com/s/1nt8

next.door.photography | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Eitorf
https://strkng.com/s/20fd

Norman Boesche | Europe / Germany / Niedersachsen / Hannover
https://www.normanboesche.com

Pierre Arnoldi | North America / Canada / MONT-ST-HILAIRE
https://strkng.com/s/1cy5

Pierre Pellegrini | Europe / Switzerland / Aldesago
http://www.pierrepellegrini.ch

Pollux | Europe / Germany / Berlin
https://strkng.com/s/18fo

Polly Karpova | Europe / Ukraine / Kharkov
https://strkng.com/s/20fe

pwb-fotografie.de / Petra W. Barathova | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen /
Cologne
www.pwb-fotografie.de

Ragnar Gischas | Europe / Germany / Niedersachsen / Osnabrück
www.ragnargischas.com

Ralph Kordes | Europe / Germany / Niedersachsen / Alfeld (Leine)
www.bildstall.de

Raul Izkierdo | Europe / Austria / Linz
https://www.raul-izkierdo.com

ray gray | Europe / Italy
https://www.behance.net/grayphoto

Rebecca Uliczka | North America / Mexico / San Luis Potosi
https://strkng.com/s/1tv8

Reik Schubert | Europe / Germany / Berlin
https://strkng.com/s/1p5r



Contributors alphabetical

reto.heiz | Europe / Switzerland / Altendorf
https://www.fotopix.ch

Reza shamszadeh | Asia / Iran / Tehran
https://strkng.com/s/20ff

Rob Linsalata | North America / United States of America / Pennsylvania /
Philadelphia
https://www.thenocturnalist.com

Roland Wingenroth | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Wuppertal
https://strkng.com/s/1hpo

Roman Dejon | Europe / Germany / Wesel
https://www.dejonphotography.com

Sandra Mago | Europe / Germany / Mecklenburg-Vorpommern / Krakow am See
https://strkng.com/s/20fg

Scott Franklin Evans | North America / United States of America / California / Santa
Cruz
https://www.sfevans.com

Selda Photography | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Köln
www.selda-photography.com

Stefan Dokoupil | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Wertheim
https://www.dokoupilstefan.com

Stephan Joachim | Europe / Germany / Hessen / Wiesbaden
http://aktportraitfotografie.de

Suse Photo | Europe / Germany / Mecklenburg-Vorpommern / Neubrandenburg
https://strkng.com/s/1yt3

s_pro | Europe / Germany / Nuremberg
https://linktr.ee/s_pro

Tannhaeuser | Europe / Germany / Niedersachsen / Göttingen
https://strkng.com/s/20fh

Thorsten Geisser Emotionale Fotografie | Europe / Germany / Melle
https://www.emotionalefotografie.com

Tom Clemenz | Europe / Germany / Hessen / Wiesbaden
https://strkng.com/s/20fi

vampirhaut | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Köln
https://strkng.com/s/20fj

Willi Schwanke | Europe / Germany / Hessen / Rüsselsheim am Main
https://www.willischwanke.com

Yauhen Yerchak | Europe / Lithuania / Vilnius
https://strkng.com/s/1zn6
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